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Schützenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.10     18m  18m              10    9      Total 

 
 1 . 4A Lutz Eberhardt SV Erfurt West 90 273 275 29 20 548 
 2 . 7B Hodac Michal LK Rokycany 262 277 23 22 539 
 3 . 7A Wiesneth Stefan BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 273 260 18 26 533 
 4 . 14A Ladenthin Armin BSC Mitwitz 266 263 20 20 529 
 5 . 14B Voigt Bastian FC.Erzgebirge Aue 273 255 18 25 528 
 6 . 8D Fejta Jakub SK Start Praha 266 260 15 28 526 
 7 . 14D Havranek Jiri SK Rapid Praha 263 257 12 23 520 
 8 . 15A Prietz Wolf-Giro Dynamit Fürth 239 255 15 18 494 
 9 . 7C Vychodsky Adam LK Rokycany 229 263 14 22 492 
 10 . 23A Kreiner Bastian SG Eichenlaub Pressath 247 237 8 14 484 
 11 . 14C Hermann Mischa SG Eichenlaub Pressath 240 208 5 17 448 

Damenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.11   
 1 . 8B Serio-Khasbagana Ariunbolor MoGoNo Leipzig 270 274 25 20 544 
 2 . 16D Timkivova Lucie LK Rokycany 274 267 22 22 541 
 3 . 15D Schmeller Daniela SG Eichenlaub Pressath 271 259 20 21 530 
 4 . 17A Scharl Claudia Dynamit Fürth 262 260 15 22 522 
 5 . 7D Onhor Süren MoGoNo Leipzig 258 257 13 23 515 
 6 . 16A Prietz Micaela Dynamit Fürth 253 253 9 21 506 
 7 . 15B Friede Grit FC.Erzgebirge Aue 261 236 12 21 497 
 8 . 16B Kaschel Andrea SSV Rehau 248 245 14 13 493 
 9 . 16C Kunz Sandra FC.Erzgebirge Aue 228 238 7 17 466 
 10 . 9A Vaneckova Jindriska SK Start Praha 239 215 10 12 454 
 11 . 15C Schödel Claudia SSV Rehau 222 160 4 12 382 

Schülerklasse A m SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.20   
 1 . 27A Kick Simon Stadtschützen Pfreimd 259 275 20 22 534 
 2 . 25A Bartl Thomas BSC Bärnau 267 267 17 27 534 
 3 . 24C Süßle Marcel SSG Erlangen Büchenbach 237 252 10 15 489 
 4 . 26A Hermann Nick SG Eichenlaub Pressath 256 232 11 17 488 
 5 . 25B Havranek Tomas SK Rapid Praha 230 222 7 10 452 
 6 . 26C Burger Elias SG Waldsassen 201 235 6 11 436 
 7 . 24B Benda Tomas SK Rapid Praha 210 187 4 10 397 

Schülerklasse  A w. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.20   
 1 . 24D Hronova Nikola SK Start Praha 203 215 5 10 418 

Schülerklasse B m. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.22   
 1 . 25D Stepan Tadeas SK Rapid Praha 250 243 12 13 493 
 2 . 27C Krejcir Adam SK Rapid Praha 239 221 8 13 460 
 3 . 27D Roscher Philipp SG Waldsassen 223 214 8 12 437 
 4 . 27B Karas Dominik SK Start Praha 214 217 4 12 431 
 5 . 26D Chochola Vojtech SK Start Praha 209 205 3 7 414 
 6 . 26B Babka Matyas SK Start Praha 173 164 3 5 337 

Schülerklasse  B w. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.25   
 1 . 25C Prochazkova Anna SK Start Praha 206 205 5 8 411 

Jugendklasse m. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.30   
 1 . 23B April Christopher SG Andreas Hofer Fuchsmühl 270 268 20 22 538 
 2 . 13D Zapletal Jan SK Start Praha 269 269 18 27 538 
 3 . 18C Hennig Simon ATSV Oberkotzau 267 263 19 21 530 
 4 . 12A Karas David SK Start Praha 172 225 9 10 397 
 5 . 13A Zamrzla Lukas SK Start Praha 203 192 13 13 395 
 6 . 22B Pappenberger Jonas SV Eichenlaub Wiesau 190 141 2 5 331 

Jugendklasse w. SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.31   
 1 . 23D Rauch Vivian Stadtschützen Pfreimd 251 242 9 19 493 
 2 . 12D Martinkova Dominika SK Start Praha 238 242 13 11 480 

Juniorenklasse m SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.40   
 1 . 6C Sittl Christopher Stadtschützen Pfreimd 275 251 26 15 526 
 2 . 9B Gradl Michael BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 224 263 5 25 487 
 3 . 10A Keicher Michal SK Start Praha 229 235 8 18 464 
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Juniorenklasse w SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.42   
 1 . 11A Koncalova Katerina SK Start Praha 264 259 17 21 523 
 2 . 23C Sittl Ann-Katrin Stadtschützen Pfreimd 243 228 5 18 471 
 3 . 22D Hrachova Eliska SK Start Praha 195 191 2 10 386 

Altersklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.50   
 1 . 13C Sittl Albert Stadtschützen Pfreimd 283 278 29 24 561 
 2 . 9D Fuchs Georg SG Eichenlaub Pressath 274 263 17 31 537 
 3 . 10C Kean Marshall BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 270 262 29 16 532 
 4 . 8A Zeller Bruno TS Marktredwitz 260 270 20 24 530 
 5 . 22C Franzky Manfred TS Marktredwitz 259 256 11 29 515 
 6 . 1D Hupe Roland BTS Bayreuth 250 252 11 20 502 
 7 . 8C Busch Thomas SG Eichenlaub Pressath 236 264 12 29 500 
 8 . 10B Denis Günther BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 247 243 10 24 490 
 9 . 17B Zipfel Robert BSC Mitwitz 241 243 15 16 484 
 10 . 18B Proksch Dieter SV Eichenlaub Wiesau 226 245 7 17 471 
 11 . 21D Schob Rainer TS Marktredwitz 219 233 10 19 452 
 12 . 11C Gruber Wolfgang BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 218 220 8 13 438 
 13 . 17C Braunschläger Horst SG Waldsassen 168 182 0 5 350 

Damen - Altersklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.51   
 1 . 18D Kopp Monika BSC Glauchau 263 261 18 20 524 
 2 . 19C Jecke Kerstin SV Carl Zeiss Jena 244 274 18 25 518 
 3 . 11B Gruber Maria BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 251 253 13 26 504 
 4 . 18A Prause Steffi SV Erfurt West 90 229 271 15 18 500 
 5 . 10D Späth Marianne SG Eichenlaub Pressath 239 253 8 26 492 
 6 . 19B Spackova Jana SK Start Praha 238 248 10 16 486 
 7 . 12B Wiesneth Lydia BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 222 233 8 18 455 
 8 . 19A Fraunholz Resi SG Eichenlaub Pressath 206 245 6 18 451 
 9 . 22A Zeumer Katrin SV Erfurt West 90 217 219 5 8 436 
 10 . 19D Zamrzlova Helena SK Start Praha 167 208 5 6 375 

Seniorenklasse SpO Kennziffer:  6.20.60   
 1 . 12C Schulze Hubert SG Eichenlaub Pressath 279 292 36 19 571 
 2 . 13B Jecke Frank SV Carl Zeiss Jena 274 273 16 36 547 
 3 . 11D Vorrath Stephan MoGoNo Leipzig 273 255 17 23 528 
 4 . 21C Schmidt Herbert SV EG Suhl 257 254 10 24 511 
 5 . 1A Bayer Adam ATSV Oberkotzau 246 260 15 16 506 
 6 . 20D Freundorfer Georg Stadtschützen Pfreimd 263 237 15 13 500 
 7 . 21A Murr Bruno SG Eichenlaub Pressath 245 255 8 23 500 
 8 . 21B Schödel Gerhard SSV Rehau 224 258 15 11 482 
 9 . 20C Schleinig Wilhelm SSG Erlangen Büchenbach 207 238 7 13 445 
 10 . 20A Fraunholz Wolfgang SG Eichenlaub Pressath 200 219 3 12 419 
 11 . 2A Hälzig Joachim FC.Erzgebirge Aue 133 167 2 5 300 

Schützenklasse Compound SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.10   
 1 . 5C Hachmann Thorsten SSV Rehau 285 279 27 30 564 
 2 . 6A Kopp Marcus BSC Glauchau 277 284 30 29 561 
 3 . 5D Lange Alexander MoGoNo Leipzig 277 280 16 44 557 
 4 . 5A Koch Christian SG Waldsassen 280 274 15 44 554 
 5 . 5B Wirth Ralf K.pr.SG Lichtenfels 268 273 9 44 541 
 6 . 4D Grüner Daniel SG Waldsassen 272 240 12 34 512 

Schülerklasse Compound. SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.20   
 1 . 24A Weidner Sebastian TS Marktredwitz 274 274 14 41 548 

Altersklasse Compound SpO Kennziffer:  6.25.50   
 1 . 4B Kopp Ronald BSC Glauchau 282 280 23 36 562 
 2 . 6B Held Helmut K.pr.SG Lichtenfels Roll 273 282 19 29 555 
 3 . 6D Frank Martin BSG Schweinfurt 275 280 15 45 555 
 4 . 4C Dröber Richard ATSV Oberkotzau 271 278 17 35 549 

Schützenklasse-Blankbogen SpO Kennziffer:  6.30.10   
 1 . 20B Hladil Milan SK Start Praha 242 268 17 15 510 
 2 . 2C Kraus Thomas FC.Erzgebirge Aue 217 223 9 11 440 
 3 . 2B Nerad Oldrich SLK ZS Bystrice 188 156 4 5 344 
 4 . 1B Mojzisek Jan SK Start Praha 100 125 0 0 225 
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Damenklasse-Blankbogen SpO Kennziffer:  6.30.11   
 1 . 3B Mackova Martina SK Start Praha 224 201 4 16 425 
 2 . 3A Kovarikova Blanka SK Start Praha 205 204 1 13 409 

Langbogen m SpO Kennziffer:  6.15.10   
 1 . 2D Schreiner-Schelhorn Peter BSC Chemnitz-Rabenstein 201 212 5 12 413 
 2 . 3D Schreiner -Schelhorn Annette BSC Chemnitz-Rabenstein 158 157 1 2 315 
 3 . 1C Mikisch Michael SG Waldsassen 112 139 3 1 251 
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Vereinsmannschaften Bogen - Olympisch 

 1 . SG Eichenlaub Pressath 1638 
 12C Schulze Hubert Seniorenklasse 571 
 9D Fuchs Georg Altersklasse 537 
 15D Schmeller Daniela Damenklasse 530 

 2 . Stadtschützen Pfreimd 1587 

 13C Sittl Albert Altersklasse 561 
 6C Sittl Christopher Juniorenklasse m 526 
 20D Freundorfer Georg Seniorenklasse 500 

 3 . MoGoNo Leipzig 1587 

 8B Serio-Khasbagana Ariunbolor Damenklasse 544 
 11D Vorrath Stephan Seniorenklasse 528 
 7D Onhor Süren Damenklasse 515 

 4 . SK Start Praha 1587 

 13D Zapletal Jan Jugendklasse m. 538 
 8D Fejta Jakub Schützenklasse 526 
 11A Koncalova Katerina Juniorenklasse w 523 

 5 . LK Rokycany 1572 
 16D Timkivova Lucie Damenklasse 541 
 7B Hodac Michal Schützenklasse 539 
 7C Vychodsky Adam Schützenklasse 492 

 6 . BSC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 1569 

 7A Wiesneth Stefan Schützenklasse 533 
 10C Kean Marshall Altersklasse 532 
 11B Gruber Maria Damen - Altersklasse 504 

 7 . Dynamit Fürth 1522 
 17A Scharl Claudia Damenklasse 522 
 16A Prietz Micaela Damenklasse 506 
 15A Prietz Wolf-Giro Schützenklasse 494 
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8 . TS Marktredwitz 1497 
 8A Zeller Bruno Altersklasse 530 
 22C Franzky Manfred Altersklasse 515 
 21D Schob Rainer Altersklasse 452 

 9 . FC.Erzgebirge Aue 1491 

 14B Voigt Bastian Schützenklasse 528 
 15B Friede Grit Damenklasse 497 
 16C Kunz Sandra Damenklasse 466 

10 . SV Erfurt West 90 1484 
 4A Lutz Eberhardt Schützenklasse 548 
 18A Prause Steffi Damen - Altersklasse 500 
 22A Zeumer Katrin Damen - Altersklasse 436 

 11 . SSV Rehau 1357 

 16B Kaschel Andrea Damenklasse 493 
 21B Schödel Gerhard Seniorenklasse 482 
 15C Schödel Claudia Damenklasse 382 


